


Bruce Bell
West C&I Rgnl. Mgr.
310.341.5435
bbell@howard.com

Chris Gosney
East C&I Rgnl. Mgr.
215.900.8383
cgosney@howard.com

Chuck Frederking
Central C&I Rgnl. Mgr.
636.221.8717
cfrederking@howard.com

Dirk Reader - C&I
Vice President, Lighting Distribution Sales
214.738.0220
dreader@howard.com

Roy Manning
East Utility Rgnl. Mgr.
601.577.1497
rmanning@howard.com

Marcus Yahnke
Central Utility Rgnl. Mgr.
601.577.4230
myahnke@howard.com

Derral Ward - Utility 
Vice President, Sales & Marketing
678.641.2984
dward@howard.com

Bruce Swenson
ESCO National Mgr.
847.951.0898
bswenson@howard.com


